Ve
rs
io
n
1.
9
- 0
6.

SRV-U210-P5NX 5 years  Premium Care
SRV-U210-W5NX 5 years  Warranty Plus
Order Code
SKU Description
U210P-9RN006X Rocktab U210 Pro, 16 GB RAM, 256 GB SSD, Core i5, W11IoT
U210P-9RL006X Rocktab U210 Pro, 16 GB RAM, 256 GB SSD, Core i5, LTE,
W11IoT
U210P-9RN046X Rocktab U210 Pro, 16 GB RAM, 256 GB SSD, Core i5, 2D,
W11IoT
U210P-9RL046X Rocktab U210 Pro, 16 GB RAM, 256 GB SSD, Core i5, LTE, 2D,
W11IoT
Warranty Plus
We offer a 24-month warranty on our physical products.
With Warranty Plus, your product is protected all around. It